Abrie Coetzee
Chief Operating Officer

Buyisiwe Hlatshwayo
Short Term Insurance Operations
Technical Claims Executive
buyisiwe.hlatshwayo@guardrisk.co.za
011669 1735

Jolanda Ehlers
Short Term Insurance Operations
Operational Claims Executive
ehlersj@guardrisk.co.za
011669 1178

Candace Jooma
Team Leader Liabilities &
Recoveries
candace.jooma@guardrisk.co.za

Samantha Visagie
Team Leader Non-Motor
visagies@guardrisk.co.za

087 742 3061

011669 1256

|

Niel van Heerden
Procurement Manager
vanheerdenn@guardrisk.co.za
087742 6186

S—
Heleen Engelbrecht
Auditor

011) 669 1210

Sipho Makapela
Team Leader Marsh Mobility
makhapelas@guardrisk.co.za
0877406183

|

Ahmed Suleman
Team Leader Motor
sulemana@guardrisk.co.za
011669 1165




Non — Motor Claims

Samantha Visagie

Team Leader Non-Motor
visagies@guardrisk.co.za

087742 3061

Dumi Mabaso
Claims Technician
mabasod@guardrisk.co.za
0116691228
IMUM —M, K, P/ Langenberg / SASRIA

Dipuo Malaka
Claims Technician
malakad@guardrisk.co.za

Muhammed Essop
Broker Support

muhammed.essop@guardrisk.co.za

0116691137
MUM-A,B,C E, U W

0116691163
Non-Motor

Delene Bizzell
A & H Specialist
deleneb@guardrisk.co.za
0116691202
A & H claims

Lilly Mafumu
Claims Technician
Mafumul@guardrisk.co.za
087 7406189
MUM-F, G, H,I,N,O

Reheul Ellis
Claims Technician
ellisr@guardrisk.co.za

Thembi Ngwenya
Motor claims Technician
ngwenyat@guardrisk.co.za

0116691247
Educ8, RMI

0116691232
Motor

Leticia Sihongo
Intern
leticia.sihongo@guardrisk.co.za

0116691213
A & H Intern

Moses Baloyi
Claims Technician

BaloyiM@guardrisk.co.za

0116691155

MUM-D, L,R,S5, T,V




Motor Claims

Ahmed Suleman
Team Leader Motor
sulemana@guardrisk.co.za

011669 1165

Sipho Makapela
Team Leader Mobility
makhapelas@guardrisk.co.za
087 740 6183

Dikhomotso Tshetlo
Claims Technician
tshelod@guardrisk.co.za
0116691173
RMI & Educ8

Tebogo Nchabaleng
Claims Technician
TNchabeleng@guardrisk.co.za
0116691118
SASRIA, AURA : N —Z

Heila Nusca
Claims Technician
nuscahe@guardrisk.co.za
011 669 1097
Claims over mandate, 2" Signatory,
Top-ups

Phindile Mabaso
Windscreen Claims Technician
mabasop@guardrisk.co.za
0116691185
Windscreen Claims

Tsobotsi Hermans
Claims Technician
hermanst@guardrisk.co.za
0116691192
AURA:A-M

Emma Lekgoro
Claims Technician
emmah.lekgoro@guardrisk.co.za
087 7406187
Marsh Mobility: A— M

Armstrong Qunta
Claims Intern
guntaa@guardrisk.co.za
087 7403055
Windscreen Claims

Thembi Molotsi
Claims Technician
molotsit@guardrisk.co.za
0116691189
MUM: A—M

Brilliant Makaleng
Claims Technician
makalengbh@guardrisk.co.za
087 7406774
Clean-Up Team

Lerato Ngake
Claims Intern
ngakel@guardrisk.co.za
0116691292
Windscreen Claims

Luke Mangora
Claims Technician
luke.mangora@guardrisk.co.za

087 7406777
MUM:N-Z

Tumelo Phoku
Claims Technician
phokut@guardrisk.co.za
0877406779
Clean-Up Team




Liability claims

Candace Jooma

Team Leader Liabilities & Recoveries
candace.jooma@guardrisk.co.za

0116691256

Thuli Makhanya
Claims Technician
makhanyan@guardrisk.co.za

0116691203
Non-Motor Liability claims

Leevin Pillay
Claims Technician
leevin.pillay@guardrisk.co.za

011 6691087
Motor Liabilities

Lawrence Tlala
Claims Technician
tlalal@guardrisk.co.za
0116691049
Non-Motor Liability claims

Temogo Mothiba
Claims Intern
temogo.mothiba@mmiholdings.co.za

011 669 1064
Recoveries




Procurement & Support

Niel van Heerden
Procurement Manager
vanheerdenn@guardrisk.co.za

0877426186

Support

Kavesha Thulkanam
Salvage
thulkanamk@guardrisk.co.za
0116691244

Heleen Engelbrecht
Auditor
heleen.engelbrecht@guardrisk.co.za

0116691210

Nomaswazi Loney
Reconciliation Administrator
LoneyN@guardrisk.co.za
0116691197

Daniel Semenya
Learner
koena.semenya@guardrisk.co.za




